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PLAYER

Erik Abarca

Brian Adragna
Scott Alexander
John Alfera
Nashaat Antonious
John Aquaro
Abraham Araya
Gregory Aulicino
Ramin Azizoghli
Michael Azzaro
Jonathan Bakhshian
Brian Balahadia
Brandi Baldwin
John Barbieri
David Bartley
Timothy Baugher
Matthew Bell
Matthew Belt
Kevin Benitez
Keith Binder
Nancy Birnbaum
Timothy Bishop
Robert Blake
Christopher Boffa
Mark Borges
Scott Bosart

Kyle Bowker
Jerad Brashears
John Bub

David Burleson
Erick But

Everett Carlton
Harry Chan
Patrick Chan
Claire Chiang
William Childs
Brian Christy
Vincent Ciarrocchi
George Cicak
Ronald Citrenbaum

2012/2013 WSOP Circuit Events - C:

Event #6: No-Limit Hold'em Six Handed
ENTRANT LIST FOR DAY: 1

Wednesday, March 06, 2013

Entries: 292  Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $365  Prize Pool: $87,600

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Fair Lawn, NJ, US

EAST MEADOW, NY, US
us

Arnold, PA, US
REDINGTON SHORES, FL, US
MINEOLA, NY, US
CARROLLTON, TX, US
Cinnaminson, NJ, US
New Hope, PA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
Dallas, TX, US

JERSEY CITY, NJ, US
Jessup, MD, US
WESTVILLE, NJ, US
JAMAICA, NY, US
RUCKERSVILLE, VA, US
RALEIGH, NC, US

Cadet, MO, US

Hillburn, NY, US
HIGHLAND MILLS, NY, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
SHADYSIDE, OH, US
JAMAICA, NY, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
GLEN ROCK, NJ, US
Marion, OH, US
WALTON, NY, US

YORK, PA, US

Wantagh, NY, US
NEWLAND, NC, US
Brooklyn, NY, US

ST PAUL, MN, US

North Potomac, MD, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
ALEXANDRIA, VA, US
Media, PA, US

STONEY CREEK, NC, US
UNION CITY, NJ, US
SPRINGFIELD, NJ, US
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63
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66
67
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85
86
87
88
89
90
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Rodney Clark

Rex Clinkscales
Thomas Coan
Asher Congilose
John Cordaro
Daniel Cordero
Julie Cornelius
David Costain
Deanpaul Crocetto
Trenton Cunningham
Cody Custer
Matthew Damon
Abbey Daniels
Andre Dasilva
Christopher Davidson
Anthony Deangelo
Craig Debiase
Stefan Decriscio
James Deighan
John Delrossi
Louis Delustro
John Densing
Preston Derden
Jason Deutsch
Catherine Dever
Lyle Diamond
Joseph Diaz

Ilya Dyment
Nathan Ein
Jeffrey Einsidler
Stephen Eitner
Helen Ellis
Gordon Eng
Timothy Eng
Thomas Ennis
Jason Estock

Rod Faigao
Timothy Faro
Thomas Farrell
Kimberly Fawl
Derek Feierabend
Michael Ferneyhough
Brandon Fisher
Clayton Fletcher
Christian Francia
Carlo Francisco
Ricardo Franco
Michael Gagliano
Aaron Gamino
John Garncarz
lan Gavlick

Temple Hills, MD, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HAUPPAUGE, NY, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Woodside, NY, US
Keyport, NJ, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US

ST. CLAIRSVILLE, OH, US
Philadelphia, PA, US
Reisterstown, MD, US
Dover, DE, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US
MOUNT VERNON, NY, US
BRICK, NJ, US

Sewell, NJ, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
Altoona, PA, US

us

MANTUA, NJ, US
Bethpage, NY, US
BLUE POINT, NY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
EPHRATA, PA, US

OLD BRIDGE, NJ, US
Bronx, NY, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Mays Landing, NJ, US
BEDFORD, NY, US
Slatedale, PA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
CLIFFSIDE PARK, NJ, US
JACKSON HTS, NY, US
Blackwood, NJ, US
WILMINGTON, DE, US
RAHWAY, NJ, US

GLEN BURNIE, MD, US
CROYDON, PA, US
WILMINGTON, DE, US
STRONGSVILLE, OH, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
us

NEW YORK, NY, US
BAYONNE, NJ, US
JERSEY CITY, NJ, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
ROCKAWAY, NJ, US
NASHVILLE, TN, US
BERGENFIELD, NJ, US
New York, NY, US
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Amir Gensler
Eric George
Nicholas Giasullo
Dennis Gibbons
James Gilbert
Thomas Gleason
Lieby Goldberger
Alan Goodman
James Governa
Gregory Graham
John Green

Mike Green

Paul Greim
Richard Hall
Zachary Hall
Raymond Harvey
David Heck
Stephen Helfeld
William Herbert
Ting Ho

John Holley
Christopher Horter
Phillip Hui

Kori Hunter

Ryan Huntley
David Inselberg
Peter Ippolito
Joseph Isabella
Yonghui Jiang
Carlos Juarez
Michael Jukich
Lorne Kanover
Zachariy Karpusyuk
Carl Kehrer
Joseph Kelley
Albert Kinder
David King
James Kinney
Mike Kisfalvi
John Koliner
Drew Krafte
Rachel Kranz
Christopher Kusha
Bende Lagua
Joanna Leban
Jeremiah Leblanc
William Lebleu
Gregory Lee
Christopher Leong
Robert Lewis
Alvin Li

FLUSHING, NY, US
BEAVER FALLS, PA, US
Warren, NJ, US
Elizabethton, TN, US
BENSALEM, PA, US
BLACKWOOD, NJ, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
RICHBORO, PA, US
RED LION, PA, US
FAYETTEVILLE, NC, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US
HELMETTA, NJ, US
WILKES BARRE, PA, US
FREDERICK, MD, US
Wilmington, NC, US
COLTS NECK, NJ, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
IRVINE, CA, US
DESTIN, FL, US
WARRINGTON, PA, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Columbia, MD, US
RUCKERSVILLE, VA, US
VALLEY STREAM, NY, US
EAST MEADOW, NY, US
OCEAN CITY, NJ, US
GREENVILLE, KY, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
ARLINGTON, VA, US
WANTAGH, NY, US
Metuchen, NJ, US
Oceanside, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
PINE HILL, NJ, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
MATTHEWS, NC, US
PASSAIC, NJ, US
NORTHPORT, NY, US
Wyckoff, NJ, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
MONTEBELLO, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Frederick, MD, US
RICHMOND, VA, US
Altoona, PA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
HYATTSVILLE, MD, US
Brooklyn, NY, US



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Joseph Liberta
Justin Liberto
Michael Linster
Adam Lippert
Craig Losito
Jordan Ludwick
Andrew Lukovsky
Kevin Lutz
Douglas Mackinnon
Anthony Maio
Mark Maletic
Michael Malm
Louis Manata
Daniel Marcus
Michael Marder
Ryan Mccauley
Kevin McColgan
Scott Mcquiddy
Richard Melton
N/A Merced
Gregg Miller
George Milligan
Scott Milne
Gregory Mitchell
Brian Mo

Kevin Modecki
Antti Molsa
Gregory Morga
Raymond Morgan
Michael Muniz
Gerald Munley
Ranson Nelson
Aleksanr Nepomnyaschiy
Bryan Ngo
Michael Nickerson
James Oates

Lana Obrien
Kenny Ocampo
Brian Odonoghue
Donna Oppedisano
Joseph Ort
Jeffrey Owen
Paul Paez

Angel Pagan
Nicholas Palma
Raymond Palmieri
Robert Panitch
Joesph Pantaleon
Wayne Pao
Anthony Paolini
Jeff Papola

BERLIN, NJ, US
FALLSTON, MD, US
Island Park, NY, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
HAMPSTEAD, NC, US
CHERRY HILL, NJ, US
Parlin, NJ, US

Bellmawr, NJ, US

EAST AMHERST, NY, US
NEW HOPE, PA, US
CANTON, MI, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
Gadsden, AL, US
MERRICK, NY, US
SEWELL, NJ, US
Durham, NC, US
DOUGLASSVILLE, PA, US
MECHANICSVILLE, VA, US
BURLINGTON, NJ, US
PASSAIC, NJ, US
MORGANVILLE, NJ, US
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ, US
Greensburg, PA, US
Richmond, VA, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
MIDDLE RIVER, MD, US
us

Brick, NJ, US

NEW YORK, NY, US

S> RICHMOND HILL, NY, US
LINGLESTOWN, PA, US
FREDERICKSBURG, VA, US
ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US
Richmond, VA, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US
Portsmouth, VA, US
Marlboro, NJ, US
LEVITTOWN, NY, US
BAYSIDE, NY, US
Syracuse, NY, US
Crofton, MD, US

Havre De Grace, MD, US
Wellington, FL, US
Avenel, NJ, US

Bronx, NY, US

BUENA, NJ, US
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
Toms River, NJ, US

Egg Harbor Twp, NJ, US
Maplewood, NJ, US

MONMOUTH BRACH, NJ, US



194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Yury Parad
Andrew Parker
William Parker
Andrew Pennant
Jacob Perry
David Peterson
Cuong Phung
Jediael Pires
Christopher Pue
Phillip Reed
Steven Reese
Marc Reeves
Edward Reid
Brian Reinert
Pedro Rios

Alex Rivera

Eric Rivkin
Jason Rivkin
Michael Rocco
Alex Rocha
Mario Rodriguez
Steve Rodriguez
Raul Jr Roldan
Darryl Ronconi
Matthew Rose
James Ross
Steven Ross
Richard Rossetti
Eric Sagnor
James Salters
Michael Sandler
David Saposnik
Thomas Savitsky
Stephen Scales

Robert Jr Schaeffer

Allison Schultz
Steven Scott
Clarence Senter
Maurice Sessum
Daniel Sewnig
Jennifer Shahade
Paul Shedaker
Michael Sheldon
Ezekeil Shelton
Eric Siegel

Tony Sinishtaj
Drew Small
Kevin Smith
Mark Smith

Michael Sheideman

George Sopasakis

CHICAGO, IL, US
BALTIMORE, MD, US
PRINCETON, NJ, US
Milford, CT, US
Branchville, NJ, US
Rocky Point, NC, US
ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US
ASHEBORO, NC, US
SAINT JAMES, NY, US
ATHENS, GA, US
SEWELL, NJ, US
BRANCHBURG, NJ, US
BRAMPTON, ON, CA
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Hamburg, NY, US
REDONDO BEACH, CA, US
CLIFFSIDE PARK, NJ, US
STEVENSON RANCH, CA, US
S. SETUAKET, NY, US
Jersey City, NJ, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
Vineland, NJ, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
MIDLOTHIAN, VA, US
Jersey City, NJ, US
CONCORD, NC, US
PLEASANTVILLE, NJ, US
Paradise, PA, US

WEST HEMPSTEAD, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
West New York, NJ, US
RANDOLPH, NJ, US

RED BANK, NJ, US
Berlin, NJ, US

UPPER SADDLE RIVER, NJ, US
JERSEY CITY, NJ, US
FALLS CHURCH, VA, US
Buffalo, NY, US
Trenton, NJ, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
CROYDON, PA, US
Dresher, PA, US
WILMINGTON, NC, US
MELVILLE, NY, US
FLUSHING, NY, US
LANGHORNE, PA, US
Red Bank, NJ, US
GEORGETOWN, KY, US
Newtown, CT, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US



245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292

Paul Spitzberg
Michael Stanley
Edward Steitz
Benjamin Sterling
Douglas Stewart
Joseph Stiers
Sara Stohler
Anthony Strangis
Joseph Stuckey
Peter Sullivan
Dennis Summers
Chii Sun

Joshua Supsak
Ron Svec
Samuel Swaim
Paul Tarulli
Henry Taveras
William Taveras
Robert Taylor
Adam Teasdale
Diego Tejado
Travell Thomas
William Thomas
David Tonkery
Jason Tulloss
Ciprian Tutu
Donn Valenti

Bill Varga

Ilya Allan Vasserman
Frank Vulpis
Cory Waaland
Mark Walter
Richard Ward
Sean Waye
Jonas Wexler
Lloyd Whiting
Travis Williams
Wade Woelfel
Kevin Wolbach
Laurence Wolf
Michael Woll
Shelok Wong
Amin Yameen
Mehrdad Yousefzadeh
William Zieman
Anthony Zinno
Noah Zuckerman
Robert Zybura

TENAFLY, NJ, US
SALISBURY, MD, US
Sea Girt, NJ, US
Alexandria, VA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US

Martha's Vineyard, MA, US

Fairhaven, MA, US
HICKSVILLE, NY, US
ROSCOE, IL, US
CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA, US
MERRICK, NY, US
Linwood, NJ, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
Englishtown, NJ, US
Jamesburg, NJ, US
Roslyn Heights, NY, US
New York, NY, US
KERILWORTH, NJ, US
WILMINGTON, NC, US
Yardley, PA, US
BUFFALO, NY, US
WASHINGTON, DC, US
FAIRMONT, WV, US
ARLINGTON HTS, IL, US
New York, NY, US
FARMINGVILLE, NY, US
PARIS, KY, US
FEASTERVILLE, PA, US
OLD BRIDGE, NJ, US
GREENVILLE, NC, US
Tyrone, PA, US

MAX MEADOWS, VA, US
District Hts, MD, US
SOUTHAMPTON, PA, US
Clifton, NJ, US

LAUREL, MD, US
MANKATO, MN, US
Macungie, PA, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
MANAHAWKIN, NJ, US
WOODHAVEN, NY, US
Waldorf, MD, US
ASTORIA, NY, US
Mount Sinai, NY, US
BOSTON, MA, US
Ruckersville, VA, US

Old Bridge, NJ, US



aesars Atlantic City

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Palladium /23 /4
Palladium /64 /5
Palladium /53 /6
Palladium/21/1
Palladium /68 / 4
Palladium /55/ 3
Palladium /43 /4
Palladium /47 / 4
Palladium /21 /2
Palladium /29 /5
Palladium /54 /5
Palladium / 69/ 2
Palladium /53 /3
Palladium /24 /4
Palladium /25/6
Palladium /34 /4
Palladium /27 /6
Palladium /42 /6
Palladium /36/1
Palladium /34 /3
Palladium /59 /1
Palladium /24 /5
Palladium / 45/ 3
Palladium /55/1
Palladium /60 / 4
Palladium /34 /2
Palladium /48 /2
Palladium /66 /4
Palladium /42 /3
Palladium /27 /1
Palladium /69 /4
Palladium /67 /4
Palladium /52 /5
Palladium /69 /1
Palladium /24 /6
Palladium /62 /4
Palladium /47 /5
Palladium /61/6
Palladium / 40/ 2
Palladium /27 /3




Palladium /37 /3
Palladium /37 /5
Palladium /42 /5
Palladium /33 /2
Palladium /40/ 4
Palladium /64 /2
Palladium /61 /3
Palladium / 65/ 2
Palladium /54 /3
Palladium /63 /5
Palladium / 65/ 3
Palladium /26/5
Palladium /48 /1
Palladium /46 /6
Palladium /53 /1
Palladium /24 /2
Palladium /38 /1
Palladium /47 /6
Palladium /39 /4
Palladium /55/5
Palladium /63 /1
Palladium /51 /4
Palladium /22 /3
Palladium / 50/ 2
Palladium /63 /3
Palladium /22 /5
Palladium /35/1
Palladium /62 /2
Palladium /48 /4
Palladium /39/6
Palladium /47 /3
Palladium /28 /4
Palladium/61/1
Palladium /44 /4
Palladium /65/6
Palladium / 69/ 3
Palladium /49 /1
Palladium /38 /6
Palladium /55 /4
Palladium /30/3
Palladium /41 /1
Palladium /30/6
Palladium /67 /1
Palladium /51/3
Palladium /59 /2
Palladium /47 /2
Palladium /67 /3
Palladium /57 /2
Palladium /58 /6
Palladium /28 /3
Palladium /58 /4



Palladium /64 /4
Palladium /34 /1
Palladium /54 /1
Palladium /45 /6
Palladium /29 /1
Palladium /70/1
Palladium /56 / 6
Palladium /63 /6
Palladium /35/6
Palladium /46 /4
Palladium /66 /1
Palladium /69 /5
Palladium /21/6
Palladium / 26/ 3
Palladium /58/5
Palladium /53 /5
Palladium /28 /1
Palladium /32 /4
Palladium /52 /4
Palladium /23 /5
Palladium /46/1
Palladium /49 /2
Palladium /32/5
Palladium /24 /1
Palladium /23 /1
Palladium /57 /4
Palladium /59 /5
Palladium /68 /6
Palladium /23 /2
Palladium /64 /6
Palladium /35/ 2
Palladium /51/6
Palladium / 56/ 2
Palladium /57 /1
Palladium /33/6
Palladium /52/6
Palladium /26 /2
Palladium /37 /1
Palladium /64 /1
Palladium /38 /4
Palladium /28 /6
Palladium /40/ 3
Palladium /65 /4
Palladium /62 /1
Palladium /45 /4
Palladium /41 /5
Palladium /50/ 4
Palladium /39/5
Palladium /27 /2
Palladium /41 /4
Palladium /21/3



Palladium / 46/ 2
Palladium /50/ 3
Palladium /66 /2
Palladium /51/5
Palladium /44 /3
Palladium /31/3
Palladium /48 /5
Palladium /38 /5
Palladium /37 /6
Palladium / 63/ 2
Palladium /45 /1
Palladium / 36/ 2
Palladium /38/3
Palladium /47 /1
Palladium /59 /3
Palladium /35/3
Palladium /56 /3
Palladium /50/ 1
Palladium /60 /2
Palladium /65 /1
Palladium /21/4
Palladium /36/3
Palladium /41/3
Palladium /40/5
Palladium /62 /6
Palladium /43 /5
Palladium / 60/ 3
Palladium /33 /3
Palladium /57 /5
Palladium /23 /3
Palladium /51/1
Palladium /44 /6
Palladium /43 /6
Palladium /45/5
Palladium / 28/ 2
Palladium /22/6
Palladium /22 /4
Palladium /30 /1
Palladium /50/6
Palladium /58/1
Palladium /25/3
Palladium /30/4
Palladium /27 /4
Palladium /39/3
Palladium /22 /2
Palladium /35/5
Palladium /44 /1
Palladium /32/1
Palladium /26 /6
Palladium /57 /3
Palladium /61 /2



Palladium /62 /5
Palladium /54 /4
Palladium /36 /5
Palladium /67 /5
Palladium / 66/ 3
Palladium /44 /5
Palladium /28 /5
Palladium /61/5
Palladium /42 /4
Palladium /43 /2
Palladium /25 /2
Palladium /29/6
Palladium /52 /3
Palladium /22 /1
Palladium /21/5
Palladium /41/2
Palladium /30/5
Palladium /52 /2
Palladium /59 /6
Palladium /68 /2
Palladium /32 /2
Palladium /39 /2
Palladium /29 /4
Palladium /33 /5
Palladium /35 /4
Palladium /46/ 3
Palladium /38 /2
Palladium /34 /5
Palladium /56 / 4
Palladium /33/1
Palladium /32/6
Palladium /43 /3
Palladium /68 /3
Palladium /40/ 1
Palladium /51 /2
Palladium /60/6
Palladium /61 /4
Palladium /62 /3
Palladium / 45/ 2
Palladium /53 /4
Palladium /56 /5
Palladium /26/1
Palladium /49 /4
Palladium /67 /6
Palladium /30/ 2
Palladium /54 /6
Palladium /66 / 6
Palladium /25/1
Palladium /25 /4
Palladium /31 /4
Palladium /40/6



Palladium /63 /4
Palladium /58 /3
Palladium /37 /4
Palladium /24 /3
Palladium /31/6
Palladium /23/6
Palladium /36 /4
Palladium /49 /3
Palladium /69 /6
Palladium /43 /1
Palladium /49 /6
Palladium /37 /2
Palladium /33 /4
Palladium /50/5
Palladium /27 /5
Palladium /66 /5
Palladium /42 /1
Palladium /57 /6
Palladium /34 /6
Palladium /68 /1
Palladium /44 /2
Palladium /54 /2
Palladium /59 /4
Palladium / 58/ 2
Palladium /32 /3
Palladium /60/ 1
Palladium /29 /3
Palladium /39 /1
Palladium /25/5
Palladium /46/5
Palladium /65/5
Palladium /52 /1
Palladium / 60/ 5
Palladium /49 /5
Palladium / 55/ 2
Palladium /41/6
Palladium /36 /6
Palladium /67 /2
Palladium /64 /3
Palladium /68 /5
Palladium /31/1
Palladium /31/5
Palladium /26 /4
Palladium /56/1
Palladium /48 /3
Palladium /70/ 3
Palladium /48 /6
Palladium /55/6
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